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B.C. Nerviano

ASD PIRANHA

Club Bowling Pegaso
Madignano

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Cobra Bowling
1963 Mi

ASD BOWLING TEAM
GARBAGNATE

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Split Varese

Campionato Reg. Tris Esordienti - Lombardia

Risultati aggiornati il: 13/03/2016 14:55:25

MANUEL CECCHETTO

ANDREA GUARLDO

NICCOLO' MACRI'

CLAUDIO ALBERTINI

DOMENICO POLIMENI

GIADA ROSSONI

MEME' MOLLICA

MARA BASELLI

GIAMPIETRO
VESCOVI

ROBERTO REDAELLI

MAURIZIO BIZZO

CLAUDIO NEGRI

PAOLO BRUNDO

SIMONE PIDONE

LUCA TARAMELLI

VERONICA RADAELLI

ROBERTA PASSARE

FABIO ALBERGO

JACOPO BIGATTI

GAETANO BARATTA

RUBEN GORLA

STEFANO ALBANESE

DANIELA CAROVANA

DANIELA DENTI

LUCA BORRONI

DIEGO GANDOLFI

LUCA FELETTI

SERGIO MELINTE

ALFREDO VILLA

GIUSEPPE BETTI

ANDREA LIGATO

DANIELA GAVIOLI

RAISA VALENTINUZZI

SAMANTA LO DAINO

DANIELE SAVINELLI

Dal 13/03/2016 al 13/03/2016

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/ES

F/IES

F/IES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

FIES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

FIES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

FIES

FIES

M/ES
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BOWLING

REGOLAMENTO

Qualificazioni

15 133 193

15 175 178

15 190 147

15 151 193

15 145 135

30 177 157

30 124 172

30 190 168

15 155 135

15 132 128

15 177 172

15 200 213

15 177 132

15 178 139

15 149 184

30 136 154

30 122 134

15 191 194

15 179 171

15 141 185

15 112 107

15 123 166

30 18 107

30 138 99

15 125 148

15 234 161

15 140 101

15 135 153

15 175 180

15 159 135

15 172 161

30 1M 95

30 139 130

30 122 122

15 149 163
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134

258

165

157

188

213

164

120

188

159

167

143

121

142

136

130

115

147

126

121

103

172

107

144

126

193

128

149

170

124

139

110

146

129

150

158

193

161

138

161

159

134

120

170

170

143

149

155

171

151

150

176

181

178

158

155

192

154

133

199

148

127

125

138

166

124

131

141

144

176

193

175

150

195

168

124

107

223

144

171

175

137

206

168

156

92

142

115

168

151

123

167

142

145

179

125

141

144

163

198

138

143

166

150

209

192

182

178

202

164

149

138

156

160

145

162

140

212

189

160

146

156

178

199

156

138

141

146

140

152

101

137

128

144

115

136

151

165

139

1093

1279

1110

1057

1116

1218

1047

1023

117

983

1065

1132

952

1138

1067

1066

965

1101

1037

1062

874

1004

974

982

973

1157

812

930

1025

981

999

901

1030

1028

962

182.17

213.17

185.00

176.17

186.00

203.00

174.50

170.50

186.17

163.83

177.50

188.67

158.67

189.67

177.83

177.67

160.83

183.50

172.83

177.00

145.67

167.33

162.33

163.67

162.17

192.83

135.33

155.00

170.83

163.50

166.50

150.17

171.67

171.33

160.33

3482

3391

3187

3180

3157

3132

2973

2960

2942

2936

2930

2908
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24

25

26
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ASD PIRANHA

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

ASD BOWLING TEAM
GARBAGNATE

Club Bowling Pegaso
Madignano

B.C. Nerviano

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Nerviano

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Brianteo

INSUBRIAA.S.D.

ALIN CONSTANTIN
DUMITRESCU

CRISTIAN VILLA

GIANCARLO DE CARO

MARA TEDALDI

ELENA VOLONTERIO

GIUSEPPE INTURRISI

GIANLUCA MAGRO

MASSIMILIANO
CATTANEO

CARLO RIGA

CHIARA DONNINI

ALBERTO MARIO

DIANA MARCELA

BOLIS
ADELIO SCUDERI

RICCARDO NICHETTI

MARCO CANALI

KUJTIM DAUTI

TATIANA GRIECI

TIZIANABOTTILLO

SARATALOTTA

LUCA CAPIZZI

CLAUDIO DI PINTO

APOSTOLOS
DIAMANTIS

LAURA MIGLIAVACCA

GIUSEPPE MORICCA

FRANCESCO ABBATI

SILVANA PISANO

ANDREAALI'

ARMANDO DE IORIO

BARBARA MARCHESI

MARCO ROTA

ROBERTO GRIGIS

ANDREA
CASTELLOTTI

ALESSANDRO AIELLO

PIERGIORGIO
TAGLIAFERRI

ANTONIO ANTONACI

FRANCESCO TOMAI

DARIO SACCHI

ROBERTA UBERTI

VALERIA CASTOLDI

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

F/IES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

M/ES

FIES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/ES

F/IES

F/IES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

FIES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

F/ES
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15
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30
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15

15

30

15

15

30

15

15

30

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

30

30

107

152

167

113

143

181

135

121

130

110

74

135

150

175

104

94

m

86

147

m

17

133

100

113

162

96

165

95

137

96

128

157

119

102

95

109

119

132

103

159

164

133

148

138

143

122

122

126

120

116

132

122

136

172

107

119

103

132

17

118

128

112

127

137

126

145

94

107

137

141

156

97

107

141

7

107

180

132

110

148

156

118

98

130

142

144

187

115

160

113

121

124

112

102

125

98

118

150

166

143

113

108

206

91

119

113

103

96

114

119

118

112

92

108

134

110

148

141

135

1M1

119

157

127

126

148

141

194

107

1M1

197

82

118

141

138

104

124

163

118

107

96

151

114

150

112

95

92

128

173

101

94

93

108

120

144

118

155

131

158

133

129

156

179

116

175

130

145

116

127

190

152

105

104

82

141

M

142

104

125

91

118

119

177

76

104

130

158

118

1M1

98

86

88

172

99

88

149

123

134

137

116

157

125

137

149

97

162

122

141

220

121

95

116

113

134

126

158

136

86

114

136

108

148

122

115

108

102

144

143

75

113

90

150

142

93

918

949

973

940

923

1014

920

856

1005

893

941

905

862

1132

833

71

896

800

956

829

954

852

823

739

1000

834

994

702

841

749

861

957

752

684

730

654

866

1011

824

153.00

158.17
162.17
156.67
153.83
169.00
153.33

142.67

167.50

148.83

156.83

150.83

143.67

188.67

138.83
118.50
149.33
133.33
159.33
138.17
159.00

142.00

137.17
123.17
166.67
139.00
165.67
117.00
140.17
124.83
143.50

159.50

125.33

114.00

121.67
109.00
144.33
168.50

137.33

2862

2857

2754

2708

2676

2652

2635

2562

2530

2451

2393

2250

1011

824
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